MtronPTI reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and service(s) described herein without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application.
Please see www.mtronpti.com for our complete offering and detailed datasheets. Contact MtronPTI for your application specific requirements at 800.762.8800 toll free or 605.665.9321.
Product Features
Product Description
Product Applications
Product Ordering Information
M320x Series
9x14 mm, 3.3/2.5/1.8 Volt,
LVPECL/LVDS/CML, VCXO
Revision: 11-12-14
QiK Chip™
M3200 6 A G P J
00.0000
MHz
Product Series
M3200 = 3.3 V
M3201 = 2.5 V
M3202 = 1.8 V
Temperature Range
1: 0 °C to +70 °C
6: -20 °C to +70 °C
2: -40 °C to +85 °C
Absolute Pull Range (APR)
A: ±50 ppm B: ±100 ppm D: ±200 ppm
Enable/Disable Function
G: Enable High (Pin 2)
M: Enable Low (Pin 2)
U: No Enable/Disable Function
Output Waveform
P: LVPECL L: LVDS M: CML C: CMOS
Package/Lead Configurations
J: 9x14 mm (J-lead)
Frequency (customer specified)
M3200Sxxx, M3201Sxxx & M3202Sxxx - Custom datasheets.
	 Featuring QiK ChipTM Technology
	 Superior Jitter Performance (comparable to SAW based)
	 APR of ±50 or ±100ppm over industrial temperature range
 Frequencies from 150 MHz to 1.4 GHz
 Designed for a short 2 week cycle time
	 Telecommunications such as SONET / SDH /
DWDM / FEC / SERDES / OC-3 thru OC-192
	 Wireless base stations / WLAN / Gigabit Ethernet
 xDSL, Network Communications